

## **Business Account Schedule of Fees**

Account	Minimum Balance Requirements	Monthly Fee	Dividend	Transactions
Free Business Checking	\$0	\$0	Competitive	FREE - Unlimited
with Interest			market rate	
Savings	\$5.00	NONE	Competitive	N/A
			Market Rate	
	\$25,000	\$25 per month.		N/A
Premium Savings*		Fee waived with	Competitive	
		\$25,000 or more	Market Rate	
		in Average Daily	Warket Nate	
		Balances		
Money Market	\$2,500	\$20 per month.		Unlimited in-
		Fee waived with		person Deposits &
		\$2,500 or more	Competitive	Withdrawals. 6 pre-
		in Average Daily	Market Rate	authorized debits
		Balances		per month (Over
				6/month \$10 each)
Business Certificates	\$50	FREE	Competitive	N/A
			Market Rate	
Online Banking with Bill	N/A	FREE	N/A	N/A
Payment				

<sup>\*</sup>This product is no longer available for new members.